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BRM2502828 12/02/2025 733 CALIFORNIA DR/MAJILLA AV 1 0 0 22350 (a) VC Bicycle

BRM2502838 12/03/2025 1624 ROLLINS RD/BROADWAY ON-RAMP 
TO

1 0 0 21453(c) VC Other motor vehicle

BRM2502841 12/04/2025 1016 1548 VANCOUVER AV 0 0 0 22106 VC Fixed object

BRM2502853 12/05/2025 1359 1380 VANCOUVER AV 2 0 0 22107 VC Parked motor vehicle

BRM2502881 12/09/2025 1528 55 SR-82 (EL CAMINO REAL) 2 0 0 22350 VC Other motor vehicle

BRM2502885 12/10/2025 829 CAROLAN AV/MORRELL AV 0 1 0 21804(a) VC Bicycle

BRM2502912 12/12/2025 917 BROADWAY/CAPUCHINO AV 1 0 0 22107 VC Other motor vehicle

BRM2502952 12/16/2025 1153 3 CALIFORNIA DR 3 0 0 22350 VC Other motor vehicle

BRM2502959 12/17/2025 835 700 EL CAMINO REAL 1 0 0 21703 VC Other motor vehicle

BRM2502966 12/18/2025 1110 ROSEDALE AV/CALIFORNIA DR 1 0 0 22107 VC Other motor vehicle

BRM2502982 12/19/2025 1330 2308 HALE DR 0 0 0 22107 VC Parked motor vehicle

BRM2502984 12/19/2025 1325 BROADWAY/OLD BAYSHORE BL 1 0 0 21703 VC Other motor vehicle

BRM2502987 12/19/2025 1555 LORTON AV/HOWARD AV 1 0 0 21800(a) VC Bicycle

BRM2502996 12/20/2025 1101 TROUSDALE DR/SEBASTIAN DR 3 0 0 22107 VC Other motor vehicle

BRM2503008 12/21/2025 508 2888 TROUSDALE DR 0 0 0 Fixed object LIGHT POLE

BRM2503020 12/22/2025 1036 777 CALIFORNIA DR 0 0 0 21750(a) VC Parked motor vehicle

BRM2503029 12/23/2025 710 BROADWAY/ROLLINS RD 1 0 0 21453(a) VC Motor vehicle on other 
roadway

BRM2503066 12/28/2025 951 EL CAMINO REAL/BURLINGAME AV 1 0 0 22350 VC

BRM2503072 12/29/2025 324 1541 ADRIAN RD 0 0 0 22107 VC Fixed object HYDRANT AND 
POST

19 Crashes 19 1
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